•	 Simple and elegant design: curved
rocker combined with chamfer frame
on the top and the bottom
•	 Backlight with blue illumination
•	 Safe and faster installation due to
ergonomic design
•	 Durability thanks to high-quality
materials

05
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
01 2TCZ171001R0030 BL101 1gang 1way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
02 2TCZ171003R0030 BL102 2gang 1way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
03 2TCZ171005R0030 BL103 3gang 1way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
04 2TCZ171007R0030 BL104 4gang 1way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
01 2TCZ171002R0030 BL105 1gang 2way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
02 2TCZ171004R0030 BL106 2gang 2way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
03 2TCZ171006R0030 BL107 3gang 2way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
04 2TCZ171008R0030 BL108 4gang 2way 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
05 2TCZ171020R0070 BL111S 1gang 1way 20 A DP switch with illumination 20 A 35 mm
06 2TCZ171015R0090 BL118 2gang 1way 45 A DP switch & 13 A switched socket with illumination 45 A/13 A 35 mm
07 2TCZ171021R0030 BL119S 1gang intermediate 10 AX switch 10 AX 35 mm
08 2TCZ171099R0070 BL120 20 A Flex outlet  20 A 35 mm
09 2TCZ171019R0090 BL143 1gang 45 A DP switch with illumination (6X3) 45 A 35 mm
11 2TCZ171012R0075 BL171WH 1gang 1way 20 A DP SW with illumination-marked water heater 20 A 35 mm
10 2TCZ171013R0090 BL176 1gang 1way 32 A DP switch with illumination 32 A 35 mm
10 2TCZ171098R0090 BL179 1gang 1way 45 A DP switch with illumination 45 A 35 mm
12 2TCZ171011R0030 BL429 1gang 1way 10 A push switch-marked BELL 10 A 35 mm
13 2TCZ171010R0030 BL430 1gang 1way 10 A push switch 10 A 35 mm
—
10
—
07
—
08
—
06
—
09
elegant
—
11
—
12
—
13
8 I N O R A  SIMPLICITY FOR TIMELESS DESIGN
—
Product overview
Socket outlets
—
14
—
16
—
15
—
21
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Socket
14 2TCZ172012R0050 BL209 1gang 15 A switched socket SP 15 A 35 mm
18 2TCZ172020R0040 BL213 1gang 13 A switched socket SP with red rocker & illumination 13 A 35 mm
17 2TCZ172019R0040 BL214 1gang 13 A switched socket SP with red rocker 13 A 35 mm
22 2TCZ172021R0040 BL215 2gang 13 A switched socket SP with red rocker 13 A 35 mm
15 2TCZ172001R0040 BL224 1gang 13 A switched socket SP 13 A 35 mm
20 2TCZ172010R0040 BL227 2gang 13 A switched socket SP 13 A 35 mm
16 2TCZ172002R0040 BL229 1gang 13 A switched socket SP with illumination 13 A 35 mm
21 2TCZ172011R0040 BL230 2gang 13 A switched socket SP with illumination 13 A 35 mm
23 2TCZ172094R0040 BL236 2gang 13 A switched socket SP with red rocker & illumination 13 A 35 mm
15 2TCZ172095R0040 BL237 1gang 13 A switched socket DP 13 A 35 mm
16 2TCZ172096R0040 BL238 1gang 13 A switched socket DP with illumination 13 A 35 mm
20 2TCZ172097R0040 BL239 2gang 13 A switched socket DP 13 A 35 mm
21 2TCZ172098R0040 BL240 2gang 13 A switched socket DP with illumination 13 A 35 mm
19 2TCZ172016R0040 BL261 1gang BS switched socket DP with USB, type A*2 13 A 47 mm
24 2TCZ172017R0040 BL262 2gang BS switched socket DP with USB, type A*2 13 A 47 mm
—
22
—
19
—
17
—
18
—
20
—
23
—
24
9
—
Product overview
Data outlets/FCU & Flex outlets/Accessories
—
25
—
27
—
26
—
28
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Flush-mounted
Box Dimension
Data outlets
25 2TCZ173099R0010 BL308 1gang SAT outlet - 45 degree F-type 35 mm
31 2TCZ173019R0010 BL317 2gang data outlet RJ45 Cat.6a RJ45 Cat.6a 35 mm
30 2TCZ173020R0010 BL318 1gang data outlet RJ45 Cat.6a RJ45 Cat.6a 35 mm
28 2TCZ173006R0010 BL321 1gang telephone outlet RJ11 RJ11 35 mm
29 2TCZ173012R0010 BL322 2gang telephone outlet RJ11 RJ11 35 mm
26 2TCZ173010R0010 BL324 2gang TV/ telephone outlet 5-1000MHz RJ11 35 mm
27 2TCZ173016R0010 BL325 2gang TV/ data outlet RJ45 Cat.5e 5-1000MHz RJ45 Cat.5e 35 mm
31 2TCZ173014R0010 BL329 2gang data outlet RJ45 Cat.6 RJ45 Cat.6 35 mm
30 2TCZ173007R0010 BL331 1gang data outlet RJ45 Cat.5e RJ45 Cat.5e 35 mm
30 2TCZ173017R0010 BL331-H 1gang data outlet housing – 35 mm
31 2TCZ173013R0010 BL332 2gang data outlet RJ45 Cat.5e RJ45 Cat.5e 35 mm
31 2TCZ173018R0010 BL332-H 2gang data outlet housing – 35 mm
30 2TCZ173008R0010 BL333 1gang data outlet RJ45 Cat.6 RJ45 Cat.6 35 mm
FCU & Flex outlets
32 2TCZ175003R0040 BL506 1gang 13 A unswitch fused connection unit 13 A 250 V~ 35 mm
34 2TCZ175004R0040 BL507 1gang 13 A switch fused connection unit with illumination 13 A 250 V~ 35 mm
33 2TCZ175099R0040 BL508 1gang 13 A switch fused connection unit 13 A 250 V~ 35 mm
Accessories
35 2TCZ175001R0010 BL504 1gang Blank plate – 35 mm
36 2TCZ175002R0010 BL505 2gang Blank plate – 35 mm
—
36
—
35